Company Address
3440 Blue Springs Rd Suite 104
Kennesaw, GA 30144

Quotation For

Mason Mill Park (Dekalb County Parks and Rec)
1340 McConnell Rd

Decatur, Ga 30032

Date: 11/12/2023
CHANGE ORDER # 1
Project: Mason Mill Park Turf Field
Quotation valid until: 5/31/2024
Prepared by: Josh Maner
Email: josh@cornerstonesportsgroup.com
Phone #: 470-695-8633

BUYBOARD PROPOSAL NUMBER 641-21 FOR INDOOR/OUTDOOR SPORTS SURFACES, REPAIR AND RENOVATION, AND GYM FLOOR REFINISHING

Quantity Description
Additional 6" 34 Stone to Meet Drainage
Requirements Per Dekalb County

7,200

Thank you for your business!

Taxable? Amount

No $ 22,824.00
Subtotal $ 22,824.00
Tax Rate 7.00%
SalesTax | $ -
Other
vy s 22,824.00

DeKalb County

G EORG


mailto:josh@cornerstonesportsgroup.com

